2
6
7
V16W series Instrumention Blowdown Valves
Pressure Rating up to 6,000(413 bar)
Features
l Temperature Rating up to 1,200°F (648°C) with Grafoil packing.
l Designed for use in a fully open or fully closed position.

Valves for use in sour gas are available. Valve wetted components are selected to the requirements of NACE MR0175 for sulfide stress
cracking resistant materials. To order, insert -SG in the basic ordering number.
Ordering Information and Dimension
Basic Ordering End connections Orifice
Cv
Dimensions, mm (inch)
Number Inlet Outlet mm (in.) L A H D F
F4N- 1/4 Female NPT
6.4
(0.25) 0.86
57.2(2.25) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) -
F6N- 3/8 Female NPT 57.2(2.25) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) -
D10M- 10mm Dk-Lok 72.4(2.85) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) -
D6T- 3/8 Dk-Lok 71.9(2.83) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) -
V16W- D12M- 12mm Dk-Lok 77.2(3.04) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) -
D8T- 1/2 Dk-Lok 77.2(3.04) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) -
SW4P- 1/4 PSW 57.2(2.25) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) 9.5(0.37)
SW6T- 3/8 TSW 57.2(2.25) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) 7.9(0.31)
SW8T- 1/2 TSW 57.2(2.25) 12.7(0.50) 63.5(2.50) 92(3.62) 9.5(0.37)
Select the desired basic ordering number, and options from designators listed below.
V16W -F8N - S
V16W -D8T - P -SG - S
Valve
Series
Valve End Connector
Size
Vent & Blank Plug Sour gas service Body Material
Nil : no plug
P : Blank plug
Nil : no Sour Gas
SG : Sour Gas
S : ASTM A276 TYPE 316
DK-LOK  Instrumention Blowdow Valves V16W series
Brisbane    Sydney    Melbourne    Darwin
VALVE AND FLOW CONTROL SPECIALISTS PTY LTD
E-mail         sales@valveandflowcontrolspecialists.com